- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Y - - - -

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ! W Eﬁgi;z W CJ;E A e W Eﬁgigz W CJ;E /home/us024474/ tecmod

|
|
|
|
; N REV o] L TNE CLARD TERMINAL NAME: SPLICE T LEADMARER 2 R N
‘ — - — (REF) 2233; - AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP SPECS : gigi: ESEEE E — =
| CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SI/ZE _ "\
| 1852102 =2 A SB5435-5 LTR
} A |.076 +.002 [1.93 +0.05mm] 14 [N et
| A 1 - - C 692655-5 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 69 |
| B ].068 £.002 [1.73 +0.05mm]J 16 53
: C |.062 £.002 [1.57 £0.05mm] 18 REF - - A DA04D-D VALVE, SHUT OFF 657
; D NOT USED NIREF] - | - ] ¢ 592655-6 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
l T S 0 B T oI = AT RN e N
: AMP-O0-LECTRIC TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE 150 (3. 05mm] = 18214 . : - . SEREEER o eTvE e — et e
} INSUL - - - - |1 - | A 23238-1 QUICK DISCONNECT 52
| WIRE STRIP LENGTH |TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION |SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT _ 12.00] IN A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 5
: . 1B65—-.205 [114-2088 A 214 408-3039 4586581 - 50
: 129 1 1 - C 454220~ CAP, RAM 59
| 2 2 - C 2-354779-7 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3125)C | 126 1 1 - D 453736-1 HOUSING ole
: E 2 2 - C 1-35477/9-2 PIN, WIRE DISC (.30500B |[127 57
| i 2 2 - C 9-354778-3 PIN, WIRE DISC (.296800A | 126 Sk
: S ] 1 - A 956950~ WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 - 1 - A 223747 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 55
: E ] 1 - A 217236~ GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 - T - A 223041 NIPPLE, HEX o4 —
| g @ ] 1 - - 4088038 EF APPL INST 408-803Y9 123 A 1 1 - B 460680-2 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
- 122 52
- C 121 51
9 120 50
: = D 119 49
3 118 48
} - 117 47
| = 116 46
: 115 1 1 - A 6901391~ PLUG, NYLON 45
| 114 1 1 - C 4556743 RAM 44
: 4 4 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) AIR ASSY| 113 1 1 - A 6350125~ WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 112 1 1 - A 6350124-9 WASHER, RAM 42
| 171 1 1 - A /-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16-24x1.00) | 4]
: 5 5 - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO.8) SHEAR BL| 110 40
| 109 39
: 2 2 - A 21018-4 NUT, HEX (4-40) DRAG 106 1 1 - A 63502232 SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 36
: 107 1 1 - D 3547771 DISC, WIRE 37
| 106 1 1 - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
: 2 2 - A 210222 NUT, HEX SL (8-32)DRAG STUD| 105 1 1 - B 6350212~ POST, RAM 35
| 104 34
} 103 33
: B 2 | 2 | - | A 2-21006-6 SCR, SKT SET (4-40x.62)DRAG | 102 32 |
| ] 1 - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 YRAM| 101 31
: 2 2 - A 210172 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19)ID PLATE | 100 30
\ 9 39 29
: I ] 1 - B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 98 1 1 - B 3-6890451-4 SPACER, STRIPPER 23
| Eﬁ/@ 10 97/ 1 1 - A 630455~ STRIPPER 27
| ‘ g TERMI NATOR% 5 3 3 - A 2-21002-1 SCR,BHC (8-32x.38) TL PLATE| 96 1 1 - D 4597171 PLATE, BASE 2b
‘ = CASTING 2 2 - A 9-21002-b SCR, BHC (8-32x.88) STRIPPER| 95 2 2 - A 22354-3 DRAG, STUD 25
| = 4 4 - A 2-21002-5 SCR, BHC (10-32x.75) CAP 94 1 1 - B 4556781 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
: 93 1 1 - C 2408257 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
| 4 4 - A 3-21002-3 SCR,BHC (1/4-20x.50)ST GD PL| 92 2 2 - A 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
: 3 3 - A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62) HSG 91 2 B
: 90 1 1 - A 4541771 DRAG, STOCK 20
| 89 19
: 88 2 2 - C 4542043 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
| 87 17
l 3 | 3| - | & 7-21000-4 SCR, SHC (8-32x.31)STRIP GUIDE | 86 16
| . 2 2 = A 2-21000-9 SCR, SHC (8-32x. 75)R STRIP GUIDE| 85 15
s 34 14
; = 83 13
| i 82 12
: E 81 1 1 1 - B 6/9860-2 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
| 2 2 - A 3-21000-8 SCR, SHC (10-32x.88) SHEAR PL 80 10 ——o
: 5 3 ] - - A 455750-6 GUARD ASSY 79 1 1 1 - B 6306196 PLATE, RETAINING 9
: é % 5\ /3 - REF - A 67895521 INSERT, GUARD /8 1 1 1 - D 1 -680618-9 ANV TL 3
| é ; Yal4 1 1 1 - C 6798582 BLADE, SLUG Il
: g % A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. /b 1 1 - B 6798641 PLATE, TOOLING b
| i - 75 5
: % . A GREASE LIGHTLY. 74 4
} |z A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING /3 3
B APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. [ -
: ; A A 1 1 1 - C 6/9857-3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| N SEE DRAWENG SEORECOMEONENTS 2| =1 |umm |5 PART NO DESCRIPTION L -2 | =1 |um |2 PART NO DESCRIPTION L
: A ITEM 78 USED WITH G TERMINATOR ONLY. | | | | -——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
| QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
: A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. DIMENSIONS [N INCHES. [MATL B HT_TR - FIN _
| MUST NOT STICK oOUT PAST THE TOOLING PLATE. DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ N | |
: /N APPLICATOR DOES NOT PRODUCE OLEAMSES ULESS [N
‘ 5 S PLe DEC 4 ot R. KNEPPER T_ELBIN BRED o feetronios
: % LoC FRONT OR REAR BELLMOUTH. j Etg EEE + - CHE 8?%%?8% REL S?EEESEER Y S ol el
« A N o NAME MIAC (HNERE F
: T — CURF TExTURE. T cND FeeD UM ARPERL LCATORIMINT apPL
: 9166 P lF LﬁR REéEé?SEIDON RECORD ARPKP SDEAPTOES SHARP EDGES R.01S MAX T @ %G N2 187 SqEEFTW REVA
| _ T —=
; TR N o [0 w027 | - - = ) - 56755 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T




